Vuelta a Andalucia Ruta ciclista del Sol |

2009
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15/02/2009 - 19/02/2009 | 669 km
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GERDEMANN Linus
VELITS Martin
COOKEBaden—
NUYENS Nick

DE KORT Koen
CURVERS Roy

DE BACKER Bert
DOCKER Mitchett—
OROZ Juan Jose
LOPEZ David
CAPECCHI Eros
FLECHA Juan Antonio
TANKINK Bram—
VEUCHELEN Frederik
POSTHUMA Joost
MOURIS Jens
VEELERS Tom—
SANCHEZ Samuel
TJALLINGII Maarten
NIEVE Mikel
RODRIGUEZ Joaquim
POZZATO Filippo
EHOTELLERIE Clement—
LANGEVELD Sebastian
PIEDRA Antonio
MORENO Javier

MCO SANCHEZ Julian

LASTRAS Pablo
INTXAUSTI Benat

DE LA FUENTE David
ARROYO David
MENCHOV Denis
ROELANDTS Jurgen
EVANS Cadel

BOZIC Borut

ESKOV Nikita
JEANNESSON Arnold
LEUKEMANS Bjorn
NAPOLITANO Danito—
STEEGMANS Gert
DEKKER Thomas
MATE Luis Angel
SCARPONI Michele
VORGANOV Eduard
LEMOINE Cyril
AZANZA Jorge

74 starting

GER19820916
SVK19850221
AUS19781012
BEL19800505
NED19820908
NED19791227
BEL19840402
AUS19861002
ESP19800711
ESP19810513

ITA19860613
ESP19770917
NED19781203
BEL19780904
NED19810308
NED19800312
NED19840914
ESP19780205
NED19771105
ESP19840526
ESP19790512

ITA19810910
FRA19860309
NED19850117
ESP19851010
ESP19840718
ESP19800226
ESP19760120
ESP19860320
ESP19810504
ESP19800107
RUS19780125
BEL19850702
AUS19770214
SLO19800808
RUS19830123
FRA19860116
BEL19770701

ITA19810131
BEL19800930
NED19840906
ESP19840323

ITA19790925
RUS19821207
FRA19830303
ESP19820616
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XAC MAYOZ lban

MCO PACHECO Franciscojose —

MCO GARCIA-CASARRUBIOS Oscar

ACA TONDO Xavier
MULLER Martin

KAT BOTCHAROV Alexandre

VAC LOWIK Gerben

XAC MARTINEZ Serafin

XAC GARCIA DAPENA David

SDA RIGOTTO Efia—

XAC DOMINGUEZ Gustavo
KNAVEN Servais

SIL AERTS Mario—
SIMONI Gilberto

MCO VAZQUEZ Manuel

EUS LAFUENTE Andoni

ACA MARTINEZ Francisco Jose

XAC FERNANDEZ Pedro

MCO GALPARSORO Dionisio

SDA MOSER Leonardo

FU) SERRANO Ricardo

EUS LANDALUZE inigo—

KAT PFANNBERGER Christian
BARtAtuca —

SIL HOSTE teif—

GCE COYOTArmaud—

KAT ROVNYivan—

MCO PALOMARES Adrian

ACA RAMIREZ Javier

ACA ROSENDO Jesus

EUS ARAMENDIA Javier
STROETINGA Wim

SKS GOESINNEN Floris
VOss Paul

MCO DOMINGUEZ Sergio

XAC FERNANDEZ Delio

ACA ROLDAN Jose Luis

FUJ JUFRE Josep

GCE PEREZ MartonAfirio—

SDA REBELLIN Davide

SDA BERTOLINI Alessandro

SIL CRETSKENS Wtfried—

FUJ BENITEZ Jose Alberto

SIL tANG Sebastianm—

FU) DEL NERO Jesus

ESP19810930
ESP19820327
ESP19840607
ESP19781105
GER19740405
RUS19750226
NED19770629
ESP19840214
ESP19770930

ITA19820304
ESP19801017
NED19710306
BEL19741231

ITA19710825
ESP19810331
ESP19850906
ESP19830514
ESP19760325
ESP19780813

ITA19840925
ESP19780804
ESP19770509
AUT19791209

ITA19870929
BEL19770717
FRA19801006
RUS19870930
ESP19760218
ESP19780314
ESP19820316
ESP19861205
NED19850523
NED19831030
GER19860326
ESP19860412
ESP19860217
ESP19851113
ESP19750805
COL19760110

ITA19710809

ITA19710727
BEL19760710
ESP19811114
GER19790915
ESP19820316



